Pittsford Regatta
5/27/2023

21 12:30 PM Novice Girls 4+ A

Cascadilla A
Shenendehowa A
Fairport A

Mercyhurst Prep A

Mercy Crew- Rochester A
Brighton RC A

Saratoga A

Buffalo Scholastic A
Pittsford Crew A
Saratoga B
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22 12:40 PM Novice Boys 8+ A

21

22

21
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12 Fairport A

13 Cascadilla A

14 McQuaid Jesuit A
15 Pittsford Crew A
16 Brighton RC A

17 Saratoga A

2:40 PM Novice Girls 4+ A
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2:52 PM Novice Boys 8+ A
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5:30 PM Novice Girls 4+ A
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5:36 PM Novice Boys 8+ A
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5:42 PM Novice Girls 4+ B

96

97

23

25

23

25

24

25

26

Saturday Scholastic

Cox's Corner

C&C Meeting: 11:30 AM

1:10 PM Novice Girls 4+ B 26 1:30 PM Varsity Girls 4+ C 28
19 Saratoga A 30 Pittsford Crew B
20 Shenendehowa A 31 Mercy Crew- Rochester B
21 Mercy Crew- Rochester A 32 Saratoga B
22 Saratoga B 33 Pittsford Crew C
34 Saratoga C
1:20 PM Varsity Girls 4+ B 27 1:40 PM Varsity Boys 8+ B
24 Fairport A 36 Pittsford Crew A
25 Mercy Crew- Rochester A 37 Mercyhurst Prep A
26 Mercyhurst Prep A 38 Fairport A
27 Pittsford Crew A 39 Saratoga A 29
28 Saratoga A 40 Pittsford Crew B
41 Pittsford Crew C
Semifinals
3:04 PM Novice Girls 4+ B 26 3:46 PM Varsity Girls 4+ C 28
68 76
69 77
70 78
71 79
3:16 PM Varsity Girls 4+ B 27 4:16 PM Varsity Boys 8+ B 29
72 80
73 81
74 82
75 83
Finals
5:48 PM Novice Boys 8+ B 27 6:06 PM Varsity Boys 8+ B
98 Saratoga A 104
99 Pittsford Crew A 105
5:54 PM Varsity Girls 4+ B 28 6:12 PM Varsity Girls 4+ A
100 106
101 107
6:00 PM Varsity Girls 4+ C 29 6:18 PM Varsity Boys 8+ A

102

103

108

109

1:50 PM Varsity Girls 4+ A
43 Pittsford Crew A
44 Saratoga A

45 Mercy Crew- Rochester A

46 Fairport A

47 Mercyhurst Prep A
48 Cascadilla A

49 Shaker A

50 Buffalo Scholastic A
51 Saratoga B

2:00 PM Varsity Boys 8+ A
53 Mercyhurst Prep A
54 Pittsford Crew A
55 Cascadilla A
56 Shaker A
57 McQuaid Jesuit A
58 Saratoga A
59 Fairport A

4:28 PM Varsity Girls 4+ A

84
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4:40 PM Varsity Boys 8+ A
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90

91




